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Norton Sports & Learning Center
School Roster

Anderson County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Jacob Bucher  11M1. 486
Tyler Meacham  12M2. 487

Apollo
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Emily Bertke  12W1. 101
Emmitt Brock  11M2. 488
Conner Crabtree  11M3. 489
Mary Ann Lyons W4. 102
Chloe Sandefur W5. 103
Analea Sanders  12W6. 104

Assumption
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Ava Addison  09W1. 105
Lila Bensenhaver  12W2. 106
Bailey Blair W3. 107
Lillian Broniak  11W4. 108
Karleigh Dow W5. 109
Mabel George  10W6. 110
Annie Gilbert  10W7. 111
Reagan Gilmore  12W8. 112
Brooke Greenwell  11W9. 113
Sam Lindle  10W10. 114
Leah Penick  12W11. 115
Caitlin Perkins W12. 116
Julia Schmitt  12W13. 117
Taryn Tracy  10W14. 118
Morgan White W15. 119
Mattie Whitworth  12W16. 120
Relay Sex
Assumption #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#114 Sam Lindle;  #117 Julia Schmitt;  #112 Reagan Gilmore;  #110 Mabel George
#108 Lillian Broniak;  #111 Annie Gilbert;  #115 Leah Penick;  #105 Ava Addison

Assumption #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#115 Leah Penick;  #117 Julia Schmitt;  #110 Mabel George;  #112 Reagan Gilmore
#113 Brooke Greenwell;  #106 Lila Bensenhaver;  #120 Mattie Whitworth;  #108 Lillian Bronia
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Atherton
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Lillian Borkowski  10W1. 121
Nate Celello  11M2. 490
Hannah Cooksey  11W3. 122
Jacob Culver  12M4. 491
Mattie Diehl  12W5. 123
Daria Drake  12W6. 124
Wesley Drake  10W7. 125
Elise France  09W8. 126
Mary George  11W9. 127
Darius Jackson  12M10. 492
Anniah Johnson  12W11. 128
Nolan Matthews  12M12. 493
Livia Mayfield  12W13. 129
Alex Paul  12M14. 494
Avery Powell  11M15. 495
Gavin Schmuckie  12M16. 496
Daniel Thompson  11M17. 497
Joevontae Wales  12M18. 498
Lucy Zakeri  12W19. 130
Relay Sex
Atherton #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW1.

#124 Daria Drake;  #128 Anniah Johnson;  #129 Livia Mayfield;  #127 Mary George
#121 Lillian Borkowski;  #125 Wesley Drake;  #122 Hannah Cooksey;  #126 Elise France

Atherton #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM2.
#490 Nate Celello;  #497 Daniel Thompson;  #492 Darius Jackson;  #494 Alex Paul
#495 Avery Powell;  #496 Gavin Schmuckie;  #493 Nolan Matthews;  #491 Jacob Culver
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Ballard
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Josiah Carmichael  10M1. 499
Gabe Cease  11M2. 500
Isaac Clark  11M3. 501
Gizelle Eady  09W4. 131
Alli Finewood W5. 132
Emma Galloway W6. 133
Rose Geller  10W7. 134
Kate Harrison  11W8. 135
Niko Holevas  11M9. 502
Audrey Iglehart  11W10. 136
Trevor Irvin  09M11. 503
Cate Jones  10W12. 137
Collin Kraig  12M13. 504
Maryjane Lincoln W14. 138
Morgan McFadden  09M15. 505
Bailey Moreland  11W16. 139
Annie O'Bryan  09W17. 140
Joseph Oeswein  12M18. 506
Scott Chase Owens  10M19. 507
Xavier Patterson  11M20. 508
Liza Pollio  12W21. 141
McKinley Richardson  12W22. 142
Kate Shuler  12W23. 143
Josh Siegwald  12M24. 509
Megan Trapp  12W25. 144
Sam Trapp  10M26. 510
Avery Washam  11W27. 145
Gwyneth Willis  10W28. 146
Relay Sex
Ballard #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#135 Kate Harrison;  #143 Kate Shuler;  #136 Audrey Iglehart;  #139 Bailey Moreland
#131 Gizelle Eady;  #145 Avery Washam;  #146 Gwyneth Willis;  #134 Rose Geller

Ballard #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#144 Megan Trapp;  #142 McKinley Richardson;  #141 Liza Pollio;  #137 Cate Jones
#140 Annie O'Bryan;  

Ballard #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.
#502 Niko Holevas;  #503 Trevor Irvin;  #501 Isaac Clark;  #506 Joseph Oeswein
#508 Xavier Patterson;  #507 Scott Chase Owens;  #504 Collin Kraig;  

Ballard #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM4.
#500 Gabe Cease;  #506 Joseph Oeswein;  #509 Josh Siegwald;  #501 Isaac Clark
#505 Morgan McFadden;  #510 Sam Trapp;  #502 Niko Holevas;  
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Barren County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Chesney McPherson  12W1. 147
Brody Miller  11M2. 511

Boone County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Lauren Franxman W1. 148
Jocelyn Haney W2. 149

Bowling Green
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Aaron Carver  11M1. 512
Donovan Crowe  12M2. 513
Kathryn Harris W3. 150

Bryan Station
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Rianna Acton  08W1. 151
Zuri Acton  11W2. 152
Christian Brannon  11W3. 153
Bryson Carpenter  12M4. 514
William Cloyd  12M5. 515
MiKayla Garrard  11W6. 154
Jayden Gentry  10M7. 516
Cintesta George W8. 155
Jamel Gibson  09M9. 517
Demond Green  09M10. 518
Raj Jackson  10M11. 519
Brayden Jones  09M12. 520
Jakyliah Kennedy W13. 156
Nia Mack  10W14. 157
Neilsen Park W15. 158
Benisha Pennie  10W16. 159
DeAun Pinkney  11W17. 160
Jatajza Pinkney  12W18. 161
Kaiden Simpson  10M19. 521
Brayden Wilson  10M20. 522
Ronnik Woolfork  10M21. 523
Relay Sex
Bryan Station #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#153 Christian Brannon;  #161 Jatajza Pinkney;  #154 MiKayla Garrard;  #157 Nia Mack
#159 Benisha Pennie;  #160 DeAun Pinkney;  #152 Zuri Acton;  #151 Rianna Acton

Bryan Station #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM2.
#515 William Cloyd;  #522 Brayden Wilson;  #520 Brayden Jones;  #521 Kaiden Simpson
#523 Ronnik Woolfork;  #517 Jamel Gibson;  #516 Jayden Gentry;  #519 Raj Jackson
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Bullitt Central
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Rowan Foster  11M1. 524
Reponse Nsengiyumva  10M2. 525
Angel Santos  12M3. 526
Cooper Shofner  11M4. 527
Maverick Waters  12M5. 528
Blake Wooldridge  11M6. 529
Relay Sex
Bullitt Central #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM1.

#524 Rowan Foster;  #528 Maverick Waters;  #527 Cooper Shofner;  #529 Blake Wooldridge
#526 Angel Santos;  

Bullitt Central #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM2.
#524 Rowan Foster;  #528 Maverick Waters;  #527 Cooper Shofner;  #529 Blake Wooldridge
#526 Angel Santos;  

Bullitt East
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Jacob Clancy  11M1. 530
Mackenzie Cornell  11W2. 162
Alex Egan  10W3. 163
Logan Hetzell  11M4. 531
Avery Lucas  11M5. 532
Makayla Meyer  10W6. 164
Samuel Mitchell  11M7. 533
Caroline Mooney  08W8. 165
Savannah Mooney  12W9. 166
Walker Ousley  11M10. 534
Cooper Powell  11M11. 535
Haley Recktenwald  09W12. 167
Jenna Sherrard W13. 168
Hannah Sutherland  09W14. 169
Landon Talley  11M15. 536
Jack Willard  11M16. 537
Mikayla Williams  12W17. 170
Relay Sex
Bullitt East #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#162 Mackenzie Cornell;  #167 Haley Recktenwald;  #169 Hannah Sutherland;  #166 Savannah 
#164 Makayla Meyer;  #170 Mikayla Williams;  #165 Caroline Mooney;  #163 Alex Egan

Bullitt East #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#166 Savannah Mooney;  #165 Caroline Mooney;  #164 Makayla Meyer;  #163 Alex Egan
#167 Haley Recktenwald;  

Bullitt East #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.
#533 Samuel Mitchell;  #535 Cooper Powell;  #534 Walker Ousley;  #530 Jacob Clancy
#531 Logan Hetzell;  #536 Landon Talley;  #537 Jack Willard;  
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Butler
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Elijah Porter  12M1. 538

Campbell County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Grayson Angel  12M1. 539
Abigale Bauer W2. 171
Aislinn Beam  12W3. 924
Aidan Christopher  11W4. 926
Jonathan Christopher  11M5. 540
Tate Glass  12M6. 541
Meryem Gonulates   9W7. 928
Olivia Holbrook  11W8. 172
Arianna Law   9W9. 925
Allison Mckee   9W10. 922
Katherine McKee   9W11. 927
Emma Naylor W12. 173
Elizabeth Ponting  12W13. 923
Wesley Stanley  10M14. 542
Hunter Wiseman  12M15. 543
Mason Wiseman  12M16. 544
Relay Sex
Campbell County #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#922 Allison Mckee;  #926 Aidan Christopher;  #924 Aislinn Beam;  #925 Arianna Law
#928 Meryem Gonulates;  #172 Olivia Holbrook;  #923 Elizabeth Ponting;  #927 Katherine McK

Campbell County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#922 Allison Mckee;  #926 Aidan Christopher;  #924 Aislinn Beam;  #925 Arianna Law
#928 Meryem Gonulates;  #172 Olivia Holbrook;  #923 Elizabeth Ponting;  #927 Katherine McK

Central
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Rodney Brown  11M1. 545
Myles Hodges  11M2. 546
Adrain Johnson  12M3. 547
Adrian Johnson  12M4. 548
Aaron Ramey  10M5. 549
Taurain Smith  12M6. 550
Taurian Smith  12M7. 551
Ashton Tunstull  12M8. 552
Amontez Woolfolk  11M9. 553
Relay Sex
Central #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM1.

#550 Taurain Smith;  #552 Ashton Tunstull;  #546 Myles Hodges;  #547 Adrain Johnson
#553 Amontez Woolfolk;  #545 Rodney Brown;  #549 Aaron Ramey;  
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Central Hardin
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Kennedi Alford  11W1. 174
Brockl Ange  11M2. 554
Hannah Cox  12W3. 175
Lief Dale  11M4. 555
Mason Durham  10M5. 556
Jared Fairbanks  11M6. 557
Jared Faribanks  11M7. 558
Julia Hobbs  10W8. 176
Alivia Irwin  10W9. 177
Zain Lowery  11M10. 559
Syra Lundergan  11W11. 178
Sam Nelson  11M12. 560
Shelby Nguyen  11W13. 179
Tyler Payne  12M14. 561
Mallory Priddy  08W15. 180
Sarah Wall  10W16. 181
Piper Wilcox  07W17. 182
Relay Sex
Central Hardin #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#174 Kennedi Alford;  #177 Alivia Irwin;  #175 Hannah Cox;  #178 Syra Lundergan
#176 Julia Hobbs;  #180 Mallory Priddy;  #179 Shelby Nguyen;  #182 Piper Wilcox

Central Hardin #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#178 Syra Lundergan;  #176 Julia Hobbs;  #180 Mallory Priddy;  #181 Sarah Wall
#179 Shelby Nguyen;  #182 Piper Wilcox;  

Central Hardin #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM3.
#554 Brockl Ange;  #561 Tyler Payne;  #558 Jared Faribanks;  #556 Mason Durham
#555 Lief Dale;  #560 Sam Nelson;  
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Collins
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Sophie Bolin  10W1. 183
Michele Burgess  11W2. 184
Chase Delaney  11M3. 562
Reece Delaney  09M4. 563
George Diakhate  10M5. 564
Grace Evans  11W6. 185
Jack Fuhrmann  10M7. 565
Nathan Janes  12M8. 566
Emma Kendall  11W9. 186
Sofia Leon  10W10. 187
Grace Nelson  11W11. 188
Luci Renda  11W12. 189
Ziara Taylor  10W13. 190
Claire Turpen  11W14. 191
Melbyn Velasquez  12M15. 567
Grace White  12W16. 192
Maleah Wilson  10W17. 193
Relay Sex
Collins #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#187 Sofia Leon;  #193 Maleah Wilson;  #190 Ziara Taylor;  #186 Emma Kendall
#189 Luci Renda;  #185 Grace Evans;  #191 Claire Turpen;  

Collins #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#190 Ziara Taylor;  #183 Sophie Bolin;  #189 Luci Renda;  #192 Grace White
#184 Michele Burgess;  #185 Grace Evans;  #188 Grace Nelson;  

Collins #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM3.
#565 Jack Fuhrmann;  #562 Chase Delaney;  #567 Melbyn Velasquez;  #566 Nathan Janes
#563 Reece Delaney;  #564 George Diakhate;  
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Conner
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Abigail Ball  10W1. 194
Dawson Benjamin  11M2. 568
Phenix Bryant  11M3. 569
Dagon Caple  09M4. 570
Joey Carroll  12M5. 571
Charlie Edmondson  10M6. 572
Isabella Gay  11W7. 195
Charlie Hanak  12M8. 573
Claire Higgins  10W9. 196
Nathan Hopper  11M10. 574
Brett Jones  12M11. 575
Evan Kerfoot  11M12. 576
Ethan Mann  08M13. 577
Karlie Meyers  10W14. 197
Estella Nolan  09W15. 198
Ana Nordine  09W16. 199
Bella Rechtin  10W17. 200
Kylie Scalf  10W18. 201
Ethan Stewart  10M19. 578
Avery Vanlandingham  12W20. 202
Isabella Vonlehman  12W21. 203
Relay Sex
Conner #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#203 Isabella Vonlehman;  #202 Avery Vanlandingham;  #200 Bella Rechtin;  #194 Abigail Ball
#196 Claire Higgins;  #199 Ana Nordine;  #201 Kylie Scalf;  #197 Karlie Meyers

Conner #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#202 Avery Vanlandingham;  #196 Claire Higgins;  #200 Bella Rechtin;  #194 Abigail Ball
#199 Ana Nordine;  #201 Kylie Scalf;  #198 Estella Nolan;  #195 Isabella Gay

Conner #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.
#572 Charlie Edmondson;  #568 Dawson Benjamin;  #573 Charlie Hanak;  #574 Nathan Hopper
#571 Joey Carroll;  #576 Evan Kerfoot;  #569 Phenix Bryant;  #570 Dagon Caple

Conner #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM4.
#568 Dawson Benjamin;  #573 Charlie Hanak;  #571 Joey Carroll;  #574 Nathan Hopper
#578 Ethan Stewart;  #569 Phenix Bryant;  #575 Brett Jones;  #577 Ethan Mann



Licensed To:  KHSAA - Outdoor Champ - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3/1/2024  Page 10
KHSAA Class 3A State Track Meet - 3/2/2024

Norton Sports & Learning Center
School Roster

Cooper
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Jared Brewer  11M1. 579
Ava Dunn W2. 204
Salah Farah  12M3. 580
Eli Harrison  12M4. 581
Cole Henry  12M5. 582
Alex Prevatte  12M6. 583
Eli Scroggie  12M7. 584
Paul Van Laningham  10M8. 585
Joslyn Widrig W9. 205
Preston Winiger  12M10. 586
Relay Sex
Cooper #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM1.

#583 Alex Prevatte;  #586 Preston Winiger;  #581 Eli Harrison;  #584 Eli Scroggie
#582 Cole Henry;  #579 Jared Brewer;  #585 Paul Van Laningham;  #580 Salah Farah

Daviess County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Jaxson Unsel  10M1. 587
Connor White  12M2. 588
Ryder Williams  10M3. 589
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Dixie Heights
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Hocker Alayna  10W1. 206
Brody Baker  12M2. 590
Kiara Berry  12W3. 914
Emily Bruns W4. 207
Drew Carskadon  10M5. 591
Carter Easley  12M6. 592
Bruns Emily  11W7. 208
Clayton Greene  11M8. 593
Ian Hawkes  10M9. 594
Alayna Hocker  10W10. 918
Caroline Hooper W11. 209
Kya Jones  10W12. 907
Berry Kiara  12W13. 210
Grayson Klare  11M14. 595
Issac Kontcho  12M15. 596
Nicholas Kopp  10M16. 597
J.J. Kriger  11M17. 598
Madelyn Kriger   9W18. 916
Jones Kya  10W19. 211
Zach Lawson  12M20. 599
Williams London  09W21. 212
Kriger Madelyn  09W22. 213
Mackenzie Mitchell W23. 214
Ben Mwamba  12M24. 600
Camrin O'Donnell  11M25. 601
Sam Scheper  11M26. 602
Michael Smith  11M27. 603
Jane Statt W28. 215
Klaryssa Vivero W29. 216
London Williams   9W30. 217
Jean Wilondja  11M31. 604
Relay Sex
Dixie Heights #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#208 Bruns Emily;  #914 Kiara Berry;  #918 Alayna Hocker;  #907 Kya Jones
#217 London Williams;  #916 Madelyn Kriger;  

Dixie Heights #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM2.
#592 Carter Easley;  #598 J.J. Kriger;  #596 Issac Kontcho;  #601 Camrin O'Donnell
#590 Brody Baker;  #597 Nicholas Kopp;  #604 Jean Wilondja;  #595 Grayson Klare

Dixie Heights #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM3.
#597 Nicholas Kopp;  #591 Drew Carskadon;  #603 Michael Smith;  #590 Brody Baker
#594 Ian Hawkes;  #593 Clayton Greene;  #596 Issac Kontcho;  #602 Sam Scheper
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Dupont Manual
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Alex Allen  12W1. 218
Alexandra Allen  11W2. 219
Coryon Alston  12M3. 605
Jack Ballard  12M4. 606
Jazmyn Barker  12W5. 220
Ava Basa  09W6. 221
Jacob Bohn  11M7. 607
Calvin Brooks  10M8. 608
Sam Chandler  12M9. 609
Naomi Fields  10W10. 222
Corey Fitch  09M11. 610
Charlie Flowers  12M12. 611
Erica Geer  10W13. 223
Quinn Gulden  11M14. 612
Frederick Henderson  12M15. 613
Tedi Henderson  11M16. 614
Adeline Humphrey  10W17. 224
Brady Jenkins  11M18. 615
Romaro Knight  12M19. 616
Romero Knight  10M20. 617
Morgan Lincoln W21. 225
Kaden Mack  09M22. 618
Maggie May  11W23. 226
Kennedy Miles W24. 227
Bailee Montgomery  10W25. 228
Dagny Morgan  09W26. 229
Mary Lou Ogbe  09W27. 929
Dawson Packwood  11W28. 230
Madison Price  09W29. 231
Zoey Shahid-Scott W30. 232
Asia Sloan W31. 233
Caitlyn Staebler  10W32. 234
Quincy White  11M33. 619
Emerson Wyatt  11W34. 235
Relay Sex
Dupont Manual #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#218 Alex Allen;  #226 Maggie May;  #223 Erica Geer;  #222 Naomi Fields
#235 Emerson Wyatt;  #231 Madison Price;  #230 Dawson Packwood;  #220 Jazmyn Barker

Dupont Manual #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#226 Maggie May;  #235 Emerson Wyatt;  #231 Madison Price;  #234 Caitlyn Staebler
#228 Bailee Montgomery;  #224 Adeline Humphrey;  #229 Dagny Morgan;  #221 Ava Basa

Dupont Manual #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.
#617 Romero Knight;  #605 Coryon Alston;  #610 Corey Fitch;  #611 Charlie Flowers
#612 Quinn Gulden;  #619 Quincy White;  #618 Kaden Mack;  #615 Brady Jenkins
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Dupont Manual
Relay Sex   
Dupont Manual #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM4.

#609 Sam Chandler;  #612 Quinn Gulden;  #614 Tedi Henderson;  #615 Brady Jenkins
#611 Charlie Flowers;  #607 Jacob Bohn;  #606 Jack Ballard;  #608 Calvin Brooks
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East Jessamine
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Lane Abbott  11M1. 620
Sophie Bear  12W2. 236
Cole Bowman  11M3. 621
Leila Crisp  09W4. 237
Jenna Drug  09W5. 238
Andrew Dundon  10M6. 622
Aubrey Ethington  09W7. 239
Lucas Gabbard  10M8. 623
Kendra Golackey  10W9. 240
Nadia Holdeman  10W10. 241
Kyla Hunt  09W11. 242
Isaac Johnson  12M12. 624
Baylee Jones  09W13. 243
Jackson Jones  12M14. 625
Emily King  09W15. 244
Mac Kosin  12M16. 626
Emilea Moore  11W17. 245
Nate Moore  11M18. 627
Dante Motley  11M19. 628
Jackson Roberts  09M20. 629
Brandon Robinson  11M21. 630
Allee Schumacher  09W22. 246
Ainsley Smith  09W23. 247
Ansley Smith  09W24. 248
Hunter Smith  12M25. 631
Ty Smith  09M26. 632
Landon Walton  11M27. 633
Caden Watts  12M28. 634
Maddie Yellow  10W29. 249
Relay Sex
East Jessamine #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#245 Emilea Moore;  #243 Baylee Jones;  #247 Ainsley Smith;  #240 Kendra Golackey
#241 Nadia Holdeman;  #236 Sophie Bear;  #246 Allee Schumacher;  #239 Aubrey Ethington

East Jessamine #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#236 Sophie Bear;  #237 Leila Crisp;  #248 Ansley Smith;  #241 Nadia Holdeman
#249 Maddie Yellow;  #244 Emily King;  #242 Kyla Hunt;  #238 Jenna Drug

East Jessamine #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.
#620 Lane Abbott;  #627 Nate Moore;  #628 Dante Motley;  #630 Brandon Robinson
#634 Caden Watts;  #629 Jackson Roberts;  #624 Isaac Johnson;  #626 Mac Kosin

East Jessamine #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM4.
#622 Andrew Dundon;  #626 Mac Kosin;  #627 Nate Moore;  #623 Lucas Gabbard
#621 Cole Bowman;  #631 Hunter Smith;  #632 Ty Smith;  #630 Brandon Robinson
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Eastern
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Alexis Arroyo   9W1. 250
Lexi Clark  11W2. 251
Gibson Dearing  12M3. 635
Dylan Ellis  12M4. 636
Sinceer Ellison  12M5. 637
Eli Frazier  10M6. 638
Spencer Gray W7. 252
Gemma Harkins  10W8. 253
Ainsley Keith   9W9. 915
Max Keith  12M10. 913
Emerson Lilly  10W11. 919
Abby McDonald  10W12. 917
Carmela McWaters   9W13. 908
Donovan Moore  10M14. 639
Alex Morton  11M15. 911
Graham Pearl   9M16. 912
Nate Powers  12M17. 640
Eryn Rataiczak W18. 254
Trevor Rowles  12M19. 641
Hasan Sabah  12M20. 921
Iris Shah W21. 255
Julia Smaldone  12W22. 910
David Sutherland  12M23. 920
Jackson Ungar  11M24. 909
Relay Sex
Eastern #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW1.

#251 Lexi Clark;  #253 Gemma Harkins;  #910 Julia Smaldone;  #908 Carmela McWaters
#250 Alexis Arroyo;  #917 Abby McDonald;  #919 Emerson Lilly;  #915 Ainsley Keith

Eastern #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM2.
#637 Sinceer Ellison;  #635 Gibson Dearing;  #641 Trevor Rowles;  #638 Eli Frazier
#920 David Sutherland;  #921 Hasan Sabah;  #909 Jackson Ungar;  #640 Nate Powers

Eastern #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM3.
#640 Nate Powers;  #641 Trevor Rowles;  #909 Jackson Ungar;  #638 Eli Frazier
#636 Dylan Ellis;  #911 Alex Morton;  #913 Max Keith;  #912 Graham Pearl

Fairdale
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Malik Battle  12M1. 642
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Fern Creek
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Wakerion Holden  11M1. 643
Alanna Masden  12W2. 256
Alexandria Masden  09W3. 257
Rianne Moss  11W4. 258
Jordin Noah  11W5. 259
Rohey Sallah W6. 260
Ibrahim Soumare  10M7. 644
Reuben Thomas  12M8. 645
Relay Sex
Fern Creek #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#257 Alexandria Masden;  #256 Alanna Masden;  #259 Jordin Noah;  #258 Rianne Moss

Frederick Douglass
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Corey Banks  12M1. 646
Kylie Blackburn W2. 261
Fern Frost  10W3. 262
Keisha Manley W4. 263

George Rogers Clark
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Charlie Castle  12M1. 647
Joey Hill  12M2. 648
Bailey Howard W3. 264
Aidan Larkin  12M4. 649
Liam Parido  12M5. 650
Reese Patrick  11W6. 265
Shai Scarboro  12M7. 651
Lennon Smith  10M8. 652
Sam Snyder  11M9. 653
Cooper Wasson  11M10. 654
Relay Sex
George Rogers Clark #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM1.

#650 Liam Parido;  #651 Shai Scarboro;  #647 Charlie Castle;  #649 Aidan Larkin
#653 Sam Snyder;  #652 Lennon Smith;  #654 Cooper Wasson;  

Grant County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Lincoln Herald  11M1. 655
Gavin Scroggins  12M2. 656
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Great Crossing
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Lillian Clouse  12W1. 266
Katie Crisp W2. 267
Elizabeth Cull  10W3. 268
Ava DeGise  11W4. 269
Ray Enwa  10M5. 657
Andrew Feeback  10M6. 658
Chloe Fryman  10W7. 270
Zion Gonzales  09M8. 659
Makayla Gross  08W9. 271
Cathrynn Hager W10. 272
Kyleigh Harrison  08W11. 273
Mackenzie Hughes  11W12. 274
Jacob Johnson  11M13. 906
Keith Johnson  12M14. 660
Brenda Juarez  12W15. 275
Samiah McCurry  09W16. 276
Anna Murphy  11W17. 277
Taleigha Nash  10W18. 278
Gianna Neaves  10W19. 279
Mariah Olding  11W20. 280
Shadrach Parret  12M21. 661
Dylan Russell  10M22. 662
Catherine Schilder W23. 281
Caden Seater  12M24. 663
Ian Seater  10M25. 664
Cheyenne Shaddix  08W26. 282
Jacob Silver  12M27. 665
Cole Spradlin  11M28. 666
Jacob Stokesbary  11M29. 667
Kellen Young  11M30. 668
Relay Sex
Great Crossing #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#275 Brenda Juarez;  #269 Ava DeGise;  #276 Samiah McCurry;  #280 Mariah Olding
#271 Makayla Gross;  #277 Anna Murphy;  #282 Cheyenne Shaddix;  #273 Kyleigh Harrison

Great Crossing #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#266 Lillian Clouse;  #269 Ava DeGise;  #279 Gianna Neaves;  #277 Anna Murphy
#274 Mackenzie Hughes;  #268 Elizabeth Cull;  #270 Chloe Fryman;  

Great Crossing #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.
#657 Ray Enwa;  #660 Keith Johnson;  #662 Dylan Russell;  #658 Andrew Feeback
#668 Kellen Young;  #906 Jacob Johnson;  

Great Crossing #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM4.
#662 Dylan Russell;  #658 Andrew Feeback;  #668 Kellen Young;  #660 Keith Johnson
#664 Ian Seater;  
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Greenwood
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Andrew Champion  11M1. 669
Hunter Cleary  11M2. 670
Keegan Dinning  10M3. 671
Claire Ellington  10W4. 283
Charlotte Johnson  09W5. 284
TelTel Long  12M6. 672
Cayden Schwarzkopf  11M7. 673
Graham Smothers  10M8. 674
Timmy Sohn  11M9. 675
Hannah Wiles  11W10. 285
Caleb Williams  11M11. 676
Relay Sex
Greenwood #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM1.

#671 Keegan Dinning;  #673 Cayden Schwarzkopf;  #676 Caleb Williams;  #672 TelTel Long
#674 Graham Smothers;  #670 Hunter Cleary;  #669 Andrew Champion;  

Henderson County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Kaliana Brewer W1. 286
Lilly Clark W2. 287
Ryder Cottingham  08M3. 677
Jaxon Nunn  11M4. 678
Andrew O'Nan  11M5. 679
Ryan Perkins W6. 288
Jackson W. Smith  11M7. 680
Avery Thomson W8. 289

Henry Clay
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Sophia Anderson W1. 290
Deacon Carter  12M2. 681
Savannah Daugherty  12W3. 291
Hollyn Renfro W4. 292
Canaan Thomas  11M5. 682
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Highlands
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Jackson Arnold  11M1. 683
Ben Hack  11M2. 684
Tenzing Lindeman  12M3. 685
Matteo Matteoli  12M4. 686
Ezra McKenzie  12M5. 687
Deven McKim  12M6. 688
Dominic Mills  12M7. 689
Conner Mohr  12M8. 690
Malcolm Robertson  12M9. 691
Lorenza Schweitzer W10. 293
Colin Utz  11M11. 692
Max Zengel  12M12. 693
Relay Sex
Highlands #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM1.

#684 Ben Hack;  #690 Conner Mohr;  #689 Dominic Mills;  #686 Matteo Matteoli
#683 Jackson Arnold;  #693 Max Zengel;  #688 Deven McKim;  #687 Ezra McKenzie
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Lafayette
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Sophia Cahill  11W1. 294
Bryant Carpenter  12M2. 694
Buzz Christensen  11M3. 695
Logan Crum  11M4. 696
Shannon Donworth  11W5. 295
Boyao Fan  11M6. 697
Oliver Fisher  10M7. 698
Caroline Fritz  10W8. 296
Andrew Grace  11M9. 699
Jackson Grantz  09M10. 700
Aubrey Slone Grundy W11. 297
Luke Hughes  10M12. 701
Molly Matthews  11W13. 298
Lily Metcalf  11W14. 299
Lars Myrup  10M15. 702
James Ndayishimiye  12M16. 703
Ndinayo Ntireeganya  11M17. 704
Jackson Profitt  10M18. 705
Xavier Richardson  10M19. 706
Lily Sanchez W20. 300
Ella Sewell W21. 301
Gabe Smith  10M22. 707
Aleigha Sullivan W23. 302
Terrazae Taylor  11M24. 708
Triston Taylor  12M25. 709
Jolena Thomas  10W26. 303
Cailie Tyson  10W27. 304
Callie Tyson W28. 305
Van Weimer  09M29. 710
Ileanna Wilson  11W30. 306
Relay Sex
Lafayette #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#298 Molly Matthews;  #295 Shannon Donworth;  #306 Ileanna Wilson;  #294 Sophia Cahill
#303 Jolena Thomas;  #296 Caroline Fritz;  #299 Lily Metcalf;  #304 Cailie Tyson

Lafayette #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM2.
#709 Triston Taylor;  #700 Jackson Grantz;  #698 Oliver Fisher;  #694 Bryant Carpenter
#703 James Ndayishimiye;  #704 Ndinayo Ntireeganya;  #706 Xavier Richardson;  #695 Buzz C

Lafayette #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM3.
#699 Andrew Grace;  #695 Buzz Christensen;  #705 Jackson Profitt;  #707 Gabe Smith
#698 Oliver Fisher;  #706 Xavier Richardson;  #702 Lars Myrup;  #710 Van Weimer
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Madison Central
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Abigail Beall  09W1. 307
Judah Blair  11M2. 711
Jordan Bryner  12M3. 712
Meredith Campbell  12W4. 308
Brody Coleman  12M5. 713
Caden Coleman  10M6. 714
Queintsee Compton  10M7. 715
Jamie Gugel W8. 309
Taniyah Hayden  09W9. 310
Mikayla Horn  10W10. 311
Mark Kipelio  11M11. 716
Bill Kissick  12M12. 717
Carter Lamb  12M13. 718
John Lamb  08M14. 719
Shelby Lamb  10W15. 312
Elijah Long  09M16. 720
Drew Masters  11M17. 721
Anna Middleton  11W18. 313
William Morlen  09M19. 722
Kyamarra Mutuse W20. 314
Alexis Ngetich  10W21. 315
Gabriela Ramirez  10W22. 316
Amilya Reynolds  12W23. 317
Alleigh Travis W24. 318
Relay Sex
Madison Central #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW1.

#316 Gabriela Ramirez;  #317 Amilya Reynolds;  #307 Abigail Beall;  #312 Shelby Lamb
#311 Mikayla Horn;  #315 Alexis Ngetich;  #313 Anna Middleton;  #308 Meredith Campbell

Madison Central #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM2.
#716 Mark Kipelio;  #714 Caden Coleman;  #711 Judah Blair;  #722 William Morlen
#713 Brody Coleman;  #718 Carter Lamb;  #719 John Lamb;  

Madison Southern
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Gino Ballard  12M1. 723
Aaron Bevins  09M2. 724
Reagan Smith W3. 319
Preston Williams  11M4. 725
Ian Woods  11M5. 726

Madisonville-North Hopkins
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Maddox Knight  12M1. 727
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Male
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Grace Bethel  09W1. 320
Da'Lani Brown W2. 321
Chayce Burton  10M3. 728
Braydon Cannon  11M4. 729
RaKhyla Clayton  09W5. 322
Caden Cull  11M6. 730
Steron Davidson  11M7. 731
Sidney Dixon W8. 323
Brady Filippazzo  09M9. 732
Sydney Filippazzo  11W10. 324
Kendall Fuqua  10W11. 325
Tyrone Gibbs  11M12. 733
Bella Godbey  09W13. 326
Julian Hughes  11M14. 734
Alivia Lilly  10W15. 327
Kori Marshall  12W16. 328
Kymorah Mucker W17. 329
William Mullarkey  12M18. 735
Said Musa  09M19. 736
Arianna Payne  11W20. 330
Bella Pointer  10W21. 331
Lincoln Richards  10M22. 737
Demarcus Robertson  12M23. 738
Demarcus Robinson  11M24. 739
Zalaya Scott  10W25. 332
Xavier Smith  11M26. 740
Jaden Sponel  12M27. 741
Taevion Sweeney  11M28. 742
Jaliyah Taylor  10W29. 333
Steven Thomas  12M30. 743
Elijah Thompson  09M31. 744
Torrean Thorton  12M32. 745
Landon Thrasher  11M33. 746
Grace Tsehay  11W34. 334
Sadie Vincent  09W35. 335
Corn Williams  11M36. 747
Relay Sex
Male #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#327 Alivia Lilly;  #325 Kendall Fuqua;  #320 Grace Bethel;  #333 Jaliyah Taylor
#322 RaKhyla Clayton;  #332 Zalaya Scott;  #330 Arianna Payne;  #331 Bella Pointer

Male #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#328 Kori Marshall;  #324 Sydney Filippazzo;  #331 Bella Pointer;  #334 Grace Tsehay
#330 Arianna Payne;  #325 Kendall Fuqua;  #326 Bella Godbey;  #335 Sadie Vincent
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Male
Relay Sex   
Male #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.

#739 Demarcus Robinson;  #730 Caden Cull;  #729 Braydon Cannon;  #731 Steron Davidson
#742 Taevion Sweeney;  #736 Said Musa;  #740 Xavier Smith;  #734 Julian Hughes

Male #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM4.
#740 Xavier Smith;  #735 William Mullarkey;  #732 Brady Filippazzo;  #746 Landon Thrasher
#737 Lincoln Richards;  #741 Jaden Sponel;  #745 Torrean Thorton;  #730 Caden Cull

Marshall County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Bailey Allred W1. 336
Allie Burkeen  11W2. 337
Deegan Croley  10M3. 748
Charleigh Duncan  10W4. 338
Aiden Dunigan  12M5. 749
Owen Futrell  12M6. 750
Presley Gallimore  12W7. 339
Isaac Hodges  11M8. 751
Walker Jones  12M9. 752
Isaac Kinsey  12M10. 753
Addison Lyles W11. 340
Zander Maxlow  12M12. 754
Tyler Orlandi  12M13. 755
Isaac Reynolds  11M14. 756
Cade Sorrells  10M15. 757
Chaney Travis  09W16. 341
Kobey Yates  10M17. 758
Relay Sex
Marshall County #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#338 Charleigh Duncan;  #341 Chaney Travis;  #337 Allie Burkeen;  #339 Presley Gallimore
Marshall County #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM2.

#755 Tyler Orlandi;  #754 Zander Maxlow;  #757 Cade Sorrells;  #751 Isaac Hodges
#753 Isaac Kinsey;  #756 Isaac Reynolds;  #750 Owen Futrell;  

Marshall County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM3.
#750 Owen Futrell;  #756 Isaac Reynolds;  #752 Walker Jones;  #753 Isaac Kinsey
#757 Cade Sorrells;  #751 Isaac Hodges;  
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Meade County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Tamya Bankhead W1. 342
Mikie Carnell  11M2. 759
Moxie Crutcher W3. 343
Chad Dahl  12M4. 760
Grant King  12M5. 761
Addison Poole  11W6. 344
Timothy Vessels  10M7. 762
Keara Witt W8. 345

Mercy
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Makayla Dehart  12W1. 346

Montgomery County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Ava Davidson  12W1. 347
Shelby Paige  12W2. 348
Taylor Paige  12W3. 349
Ava Plumb  12W4. 350
Elizabeth Reeves  08W5. 351
Madelyn Taylor  09W6. 352
Tia Terpening W7. 353
Relay Sex
Montgomery County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW1.

#347 Ava Davidson;  #349 Taylor Paige;  #348 Shelby Paige;  #350 Ava Plumb
#351 Elizabeth Reeves;  #352 Madelyn Taylor;  

Moore
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Stephanie Muguercia  12W1. 354

Muhlenberg County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Bryce Revo  11M1. 763

North Hardin
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Ramyles Crittenden  11M1. 764
Allison Hardin W2. 355
Kaleb Jett  12M3. 765
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North Laurel
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Carson Collett  08M1. 766
Noah Hampton  11M2. 767
Xander Harris  11M3. 768
Gamarius Isby  12M4. 769
Jesse Madden  10M5. 770
Haiden Moses W6. 356
Colton Nantz  12M7. 771
Roslyn Valentine W8. 357
Relay Sex
North Laurel #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM1.

#768 Xander Harris;  #766 Carson Collett;  #769 Gamarius Isby;  #771 Colton Nantz
#770 Jesse Madden;  #767 Noah Hampton;  

North Laurel #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM2.
#768 Xander Harris;  #766 Carson Collett;  #769 Gamarius Isby;  #771 Colton Nantz
#770 Jesse Madden;  #767 Noah Hampton;  
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North Oldham
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Aubrey Anderson  11W1. 358
Jeryn Anderson  10W2. 359
Janie Boyd  12W3. 360
Sara Bradley W4. 361
Reese Bramer  12W5. 362
Elle Cargould  11W6. 363
Alyssa Fix  11W7. 364
Eli Hagood  11M8. 772
Lily Harper  11W9. 365
Freddie Jones  12M10. 773
Ali Keramzeiva  09W11. 366
Ali Keramzieva  09W12. 367
Camden Killian  10M13. 774
Lincoln Krezmien  09M14. 775
Zac Mortenson  11M15. 776
Dawson Nagle  12M16. 777
Adam Patel  12M17. 778
Audrey Perkins  09W18. 368
Emma Quinton  09W19. 369
Brendan Ruggles  12M20. 779
Edward Smith  09M21. 780
Jasper Smith  10M22. 781
Elijah Terry  10M23. 782
Charley Townsend  11M24. 783
Sadie Wetherton  11W25. 370
Luke Whitlow  12M26. 784
Relay Sex
North Oldham #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#362 Reese Bramer;  #369 Emma Quinton;  #370 Sadie Wetherton;  #364 Alyssa Fix
#358 Aubrey Anderson;  #365 Lily Harper;  #363 Elle Cargould;  #367 Ali Keramzieva

North Oldham #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#363 Elle Cargould;  #368 Audrey Perkins;  #370 Sadie Wetherton;  #369 Emma Quinton
#362 Reese Bramer;  #360 Janie Boyd;  #366 Ali Keramzeiva;  #359 Jeryn Anderson

North Oldham #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.
#777 Dawson Nagle;  #776 Zac Mortenson;  #774 Camden Killian;  #780 Edward Smith
#779 Brendan Ruggles;  #784 Luke Whitlow;  #782 Elijah Terry;  #773 Freddie Jones

North Oldham #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM4.
#784 Luke Whitlow;  #783 Charley Townsend;  #778 Adam Patel;  #779 Brendan Ruggles
#780 Edward Smith;  #775 Lincoln Krezmien;  #781 Jasper Smith;  #773 Freddie Jones
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Notre Dame
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Kendall Aytes  12W1. 371
Ryan Baker  12W2. 372
Norah Barker  09W3. 373
Stella Bitikofer  10W4. 374
Kate Blettner  10W5. 375
Alexandra Burg  09W6. 376
Sophia Ernst  12W7. 377
Ava Erpenbeck  12W8. 378
Callie Fedders  10W9. 379
Addison Frondorf  09W10. 380
Brooke Hollenkamp  12W11. 381
Lucie Kiely  10W12. 382
Cameron Kirtley  11W13. 383
Julia Meyers  12W14. 384
Sabrina Scroggins  09W15. 385
Kelsey Weil  12W16. 386
Anna Zumbiel  11W17. 387
Relay Sex
Notre Dame #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#380 Addison Frondorf;  #387 Anna Zumbiel;  #375 Kate Blettner;  #383 Cameron Kirtley
#372 Ryan Baker;  #371 Kendall Aytes;  #386 Kelsey Weil;  #376 Alexandra Burg

Notre Dame #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#376 Alexandra Burg;  #386 Kelsey Weil;  #375 Kate Blettner;  #383 Cameron Kirtley
#377 Sophia Ernst;  #382 Lucie Kiely;  #373 Norah Barker;  #374 Stella Bitikofer

Ohio County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Morgan Kobylinski  11W1. 388
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Oldham County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Hope Boa  11W1. 389
John Tyler Bottorff  12M2. 785
Kyle Crady  11M3. 786
Sean Crady  12M4. 787
Jude Dattilo  10M5. 788
Titus Falciola  11M6. 789
Tula Fawbush  12W7. 390
Benjamin Fix  11M8. 790
Amber Fusner  12W9. 391
Riley Goodloe W10. 392
Katelyn Kommer W11. 393
Joe Linnean  11M12. 791
Charlotte Marcum  11W13. 394
Ailey McIntyre  12W14. 395
Diana Nava  09W15. 396
Kaylee Nay  11W16. 397
Aubrelle Neal W17. 398
Ben Tucker  11M18. 792
Aidan Tunget  11M19. 793
Clara Warrick  10W20. 399
Austin Wheeldon  09M21. 794
Caleb Wheeldon  11M22. 795
Matthew Whitlock  11M23. 796
Caleb Wiegand  12M24. 797
Relay Sex
Oldham County #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#394 Charlotte Marcum;  #397 Kaylee Nay;  #396 Diana Nava;  #390 Tula Fawbush
#389 Hope Boa;  #391 Amber Fusner;  #399 Clara Warrick;  

Oldham County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#397 Kaylee Nay;  #389 Hope Boa;  #396 Diana Nava;  #390 Tula Fawbush
#391 Amber Fusner;  #395 Ailey McIntyre;  #394 Charlotte Marcum;  

Oldham County #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.
#785 John Tyler Bottorff;  #793 Aidan Tunget;  #788 Jude Dattilo;  #796 Matthew Whitlock
#789 Titus Falciola;  #786 Kyle Crady;  #787 Sean Crady;  #797 Caleb Wiegand

Oldham County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM4.
#787 Sean Crady;  #797 Caleb Wiegand;  #785 John Tyler Bottorff;  #796 Matthew Whitlock
#786 Kyle Crady;  #790 Benjamin Fix;  #794 Austin Wheeldon;  

Owensboro
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Keeli Hanley  11W1. 400
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Paul Laurence Dunbar
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Keira Antoni  12W1. 401
Josh Arnett  11M2. 798
Susanne Estepp  10W3. 402
Natalie Seng  12W4. 403

Pleasure Ridge Park
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Kyla Bradberry  12W1. 404
Ravon Lee  10M2. 799
Quantrell Meriwether  11M3. 800
Calvon Mitchell  09M4. 801
Journey Patrick  09W5. 405

Pulaski County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Kenzie Cupp W1. 406
Cohen Finley  09M2. 802
Lexi Lawless W3. 407
Logan Stamper  11M4. 803
Maliyah Swinney W5. 408
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Ryle
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Marshall Brandt  10M1. 804
Stella Carpenter  08W2. 409
Tianna Carr  10W3. 410
Viktoriya Emelianova W4. 411
Kylah Gardner  12W5. 412
Kenneth Harrison  11M6. 805
Michelle Holley  11W7. 413
Allison Kopser  12W8. 414
Gisela Lakkis  08W9. 415
Dylan Lee  10M10. 806
Isabella Morin  11W11. 416
Julie Morin  08W12. 417
Aubrey Poore  09W13. 418
Braxton Portwood  12M14. 807
Ryder Prickett  10M15. 808
Jacob Savage  10M16. 809
Evan Smith  12M17. 810
Kennedy Smith  11W18. 419
Michelle Smith  11W19. 420
Ethan Southerland  12M20. 811
Evan Talley  12M21. 812
Relay Sex
Ryle #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#414 Allison Kopser;  #419 Kennedy Smith;  #418 Aubrey Poore;  #412 Kylah Gardner
#413 Michelle Holley;  #410 Tianna Carr;  #409 Stella Carpenter;  #416 Isabella Morin

Ryle #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#414 Allison Kopser;  #415 Gisela Lakkis;  #416 Isabella Morin;  #409 Stella Carpenter
#417 Julie Morin;  #418 Aubrey Poore;  #420 Michelle Smith;  #412 Kylah Gardner

Ryle #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.
#810 Evan Smith;  #807 Braxton Portwood;  #808 Ryder Prickett;  #806 Dylan Lee
#812 Evan Talley;  #804 Marshall Brandt;  #809 Jacob Savage;  #805 Kenneth Harrison
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Sacred Heart
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Maddie Donohue  10W1. 421
Abby Duffee  10W2. 422
Libby Gipe  09W3. 423
Sam Koch  12W4. 424
Samantha Koch  12W5. 425
Barrett Lockhart  11W6. 426
Jada McIntyre  11W7. 427
McKenzie Mudd  10W8. 428
Ryan Narie  11W9. 429
Dakota Tyler  11W10. 430
Christine Very  11W11. 431
Cameron Wade  10W12. 432
Reagan Williams  10W13. 433
Justice Wood  10W14. 434
Relay Sex
Sacred Heart #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#430 Dakota Tyler;  #427 Jada McIntyre;  #424 Sam Koch;  #426 Barrett Lockhart
#431 Christine Very;  #434 Justice Wood;  #429 Ryan Narie;  #433 Reagan Williams

Sacred Heart #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#431 Christine Very;  #423 Libby Gipe;  #424 Sam Koch;  #426 Barrett Lockhart
#422 Abby Duffee;  #432 Cameron Wade;  #428 McKenzie Mudd;  #421 Maddie Donohue

Scott
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Lacey Klare W1. 435
Analei Sarakatsannis W2. 436
Maddie Strong  12W3. 437

Scott County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Ellis Hughley  12M1. 813
Ayden Martin  12M2. 814
Layla Obanion W3. 438
Bryce Thornsbury  12W4. 439
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Simon Kenton
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Tiara Alo W1. 440
Allie Atchley  12W2. 441
Parker Beaman  09W3. 442
Ben Breeden  12M4. 815
Ella Carroll  09W5. 443
Sam Casson  10M6. 816
Kinlea Dean  10W7. 444
Aaron Dennemann  11M8. 817
Michael Herringer  10M9. 818
Ben Hisle  10M10. 819
Reese Johnson  10W11. 445
Isaiah Laughlin  11M12. 820
Gracie Madru  09W13. 446
Jackson Miller  10M14. 821
Larkin Mitchell  11W15. 447
Gabrielle Powell  11W16. 448
Gavin Reed  12M17. 822
Toby Rice  12M18. 823
Ahmad Richardson  12M19. 824
Tatum Sakraida W20. 449
Avery Spaulding  12W21. 450
Sofia Verzi  11W22. 451
Relay Sex
Simon Kenton #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#448 Gabrielle Powell;  #447 Larkin Mitchell;  #445 Reese Johnson;  #441 Allie Atchley
#451 Sofia Verzi;  #446 Gracie Madru;  

Simon Kenton #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#450 Avery Spaulding;  #444 Kinlea Dean;  #442 Parker Beaman;  #443 Ella Carroll
#441 Allie Atchley;  #451 Sofia Verzi;  

Simon Kenton #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM3.
#816 Sam Casson;  #822 Gavin Reed;  #823 Toby Rice;  #817 Aaron Dennemann
#820 Isaiah Laughlin;  #819 Ben Hisle;  #824 Ahmad Richardson;  #818 Michael Herringer



Licensed To:  KHSAA - Outdoor Champ - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3/1/2024  Page 33
KHSAA Class 3A State Track Meet - 3/2/2024

Norton Sports & Learning Center
School Roster

South Laurel
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Taitum Harris  11M1. 825
Gracie Hoskins  10W2. 452
Emma Jackson W3. 453
Ivy Lewis  08W4. 454
Chloe Mastin  12W5. 455
Kenlea Murray  11W6. 456
Chloe Powenski W7. 457
Rose Stanko  09W8. 458
Logan Wagers  11M9. 826
Kyler Witt  11M10. 827
Relay Sex
South Laurel #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#455 Chloe Mastin;  #458 Rose Stanko;  #456 Kenlea Murray;  #452 Gracie Hoskins
#454 Ivy Lewis;  

South Oldham
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Benson Brown  09M1. 828
Abigail Crask  11W2. 459
Taylor Duquette  11W3. 460
Tyler Durham  11M4. 829
Andrew Farr  12M5. 830
Elle Gilbert W6. 461
Jake James  11M7. 831
Carter Long  12M8. 832
Rick Mshindi  10M9. 833
Andrea Priddy W10. 462
Chloe Quinn W11. 463
Caeden Rairick  11M12. 834
Taleeah Rupert W13. 464
Evan Schuler  12M14. 835
Relay Sex
South Oldham #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM1.

#831 Jake James;  #834 Caeden Rairick;  #830 Andrew Farr;  #835 Evan Schuler
#832 Carter Long;  

South Oldham #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM2.
#831 Jake James;  #834 Caeden Rairick;  #829 Tyler Durham;  #833 Rick Mshindi
#828 Benson Brown;  
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South Warren
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Jasmine Abacan  09W1. 465
Calixto Alvarez  09M2. 836
Braden Armstrong  12M3. 837
Hayley Best  11W4. 466
Katelyn Best  09W5. 467
Smith Carter  12M6. 838
Ian Cottingham  12M7. 839
Anslee Crosby  12W8. 468
Mason Gardner  11M9. 840
Bailey James  09W10. 469
Ryleigh Johnson  12W11. 470
Molly Robertson  09W12. 471
Sloan Shupe  10M13. 841
Kindi Smith  09W14. 472
Relay Sex
South Warren #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#469 Bailey James;  #468 Anslee Crosby;  #466 Hayley Best;  #467 Katelyn Best
#470 Ryleigh Johnson;  #472 Kindi Smith;  #465 Jasmine Abacan;  #471 Molly Robertson

South Warren #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#469 Bailey James;  #468 Anslee Crosby;  #466 Hayley Best;  #467 Katelyn Best
#470 Ryleigh Johnson;  #472 Kindi Smith;  #465 Jasmine Abacan;  #471 Molly Robertson

South Warren #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM3.
#839 Ian Cottingham;  #838 Smith Carter;  #836 Calixto Alvarez;  #837 Braden Armstrong
#841 Sloan Shupe;  #840 Mason Gardner;  
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St. Xavier
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Anthony Barbee  11M1. 842
Sanin Bista  10M2. 843
Zach Blincoe  12M3. 844
James Burnett  11M4. 845
Tommy Eisenback  12M5. 846
James George  10M6. 847
Tristan Hindorff  12M7. 848
Ashton Jones  12M8. 849
John Riley Kaufman  12M9. 850
Josh Naber  11M10. 851
Tyler Neal  12M11. 852
Anthony Passafiume  10M12. 853
John Phelps  12M13. 854
Logan Raymond  12M14. 855
Jack Rousseau  11M15. 856
Whit Ruml  11M16. 857
Sam Schweickhardt  10M17. 858
Claude Spillman  09M18. 859
Brodie Terkhorn  12M19. 860
Thomas Weber  11M20. 861
Ryan Whalen  12M21. 862
Hayden Willman  12M22. 863
Nick Zoglman  12M23. 864
Relay Sex
St. Xavier #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM1.

#859 Claude Spillman;  #853 Anthony Passafiume;  #850 John Riley Kaufman;  #844 Zach Blin
#862 Ryan Whalen;  #845 James Burnett;  #855 Logan Raymond;  #851 Josh Naber

St. Xavier #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM2.
#853 Anthony Passafiume;  #860 Brodie Terkhorn;  #857 Whit Ruml;  #861 Thomas Weber
#858 Sam Schweickhardt;  #847 James George;  #863 Hayden Willman;  #864 Nick Zoglman

Tates Creek
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Jemerion Brown  12M1. 865
Senator Clay  12M2. 866
Elijah Eppley  11M3. 867
Forrest Gago  12M4. 868
Mason Jackson  12M5. 869
Detrell Johnson  11M6. 870
Payton Knapp  11M7. 871
Katie Schweigardt W8. 473
Keyonna Walker  12W9. 474
Andrew Witherington  12M10. 872
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Trinity (Louisville)
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Aidan Albritton  09M1. 873
John Bryant  09M2. 874
Elliott Crumbo  12M3. 875
Tucker Dalton  10M4. 876
Jack Frederick  10M5. 877
Elliott Gallehr-Miracle  12M6. 878
Jake Hagan  10M7. 879
Sekou Kamara  09M8. 880
Ryan Kimery  10M9. 881
Drew Koon  10M10. 882
Jayden Lockhart  12M11. 883
Will Mccauley  10M12. 884
William McCauley  10M13. 885
Brady Morgan  11M14. 886
Eli Oetken  10M15. 887
Zach Ralston  12M16. 888
Hank Scherer  11M17. 889
Haydon Spears  10M18. 890
Ayden Taylor  09M19. 891
Logan Tenkman  12M20. 892
Carter Vinson  11M21. 893
Kaleb Warner  09M22. 894
Sullivan Yaden  10M23. 895
Zach Zimmerman  12M24. 896
Relay Sex
Trinity (Louisville) #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM1.

#874 John Bryant;  #892 Logan Tenkman;  #889 Hank Scherer;  #893 Carter Vinson
#895 Sullivan Yaden;  #885 William McCauley;  #880 Sekou Kamara;  #894 Kaleb Warner

Trinity (Louisville) #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM2.
#887 Eli Oetken;  #876 Tucker Dalton;  #891 Ayden Taylor;  #895 Sullivan Yaden
#879 Jake Hagan;  #890 Haydon Spears;  #881 Ryan Kimery;  #873 Aidan Albritton

Warren Central
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Marie Manirakiza W1. 475
Jerryon Mason  11M2. 897
Yapembe Yagabo W3. 476
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West Jessamine
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Cambel Brown  12M1. 898
Aly Doyle W2. 477
Jordan Mckenzie  11W3. 478
Abby Rexford W4. 479
Mathias Robertson  12M5. 899
Jonathan Swartz  11M6. 900

Woodford County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Payton Asher W1. 480
Olivia Dabney W2. 481
Samuel Garrison  11M3. 901
Charla Gormley W4. 482
Jackson Gray  11M5. 902
Mo Hash  09M6. 903
Ryan Hendrix  11M7. 904
Hannah McColl  07W8. 483
Ainsley Nuckols W9. 484
Kate Patterson W10. 485
Leland Taylor  11M11. 905

Total Athletes:  829
Total Relays:  94


